
 

      
 

NHPC LIMITED 

(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

                                                                  CIN: L40101HR1975GOI032564 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.1 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.4 
 

 

Name of the Work : Restoration of Civil works for dam, Desilting Chamber, Silt Flushing Tunnel 

& Part HRT (up to Adit–I of HRT) of Teesta-V Power Station, Sikkim 

Tender ID No. : 2023_NHPC_781108_1 

Tender Specification No. : NH/CCW/CC-IV/CO-279/PR-11123/202 

Corrigendum Date  : 22.11.2023 

 

Sr. No. Bid Condition Amendment 

Section-I, NIT  

1.  Sl. No. (iv) of Critical dates of tender under Para 1 of 

NIT: 

Online Bid Submission Closing Date & Time :  

22.11.2023 (15:00 Hrs) 

Sl. No. (iv) of Critical dates of tender under Para 1 of NIT: 

Online Bid Submission Closing Date & Time :  

27.11.2023 (15:00 Hrs) 

 

2.  Sl. No. (vi) of Critical dates of tender under Para 1 of 

NIT: 

Online Bid Opening of Technical Bid (Cover-I) : 

 Date & Time - 23.11.2023 (15:30) 

Sl. No. (vi) of Critical dates of tender under Para 1 of NIT: 

Online Bid Opening of Technical Bid (Cover-I) :  

Date & Time - 28.11.2023 (15:30) 

 

Section-II, Bidding Data and Instructions to Bidders 

3.  Sl. No. 6 of Bidding Data: 

Deadline for online Submission of Bids :  

Date - 22.11.2023 ,  

Time 15:00 Hrs 

Sl. No. 6 of Bidding Data: 

Deadline for online Submission of Bids :  

Date - 27.11.2023 ,  

Time 15:00 Hrs 

 



 

      
 

NHPC LIMITED 

(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

                                                                  CIN: L40101HR1975GOI032564 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.1 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.4 
 

Sr. No. Bid Condition Amendment 

4.  Sl. No. 7 of Bidding Data: 

Deadline for Offline Submission of Bids :  

Date - 23.11.2023 ,  

Time : Half an Hour prior to opening of Technical Bid 

 

Sl. No. 7 of Bidding Data: 

Deadline for Offline Submission of Bids :  

Date - 28.11.2023 ,  

Time: Half an Hour prior to opening of Technical Bid 

 

5.  Sl. No. 8 of Bidding Data: 

Time and Date of opening Technical Bid / Bids :  

Date - 23.11.2023 ,  

Time 15:30 Hrs 

 

Sl. No. 8 of Bidding Data: 

Time and Date of opening Technical Bid / Bids :  

Date - 28.11.2023 ,  

Time 15:30 Hrs 

 

 

All other terms and conditions of the Bid document shall remain unchanged. 

 

General Manager (CC-IV),  

E-mail: contcivil4-co@nhpc.nic.in 

 


